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Description

199501300000
24211

01/30/1995
10:00:01

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199501300000
25991

01/30/1995
03:18:41

SECOR BANK Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCHOOOL
HOUSE
PROPERTIES

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE

199503070000
58301

03/07/1995
10:12:40

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503070000
58321

03/07/1995
10:12:42

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503070000
58351

03/07/1995
10:12:45

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503070000
58341

03/07/1995
10:12:44

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503070000
58371

03/07/1995
10:12:46

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503200000
72101

03/20/1995
11:21:12

SECOR BANK Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BELL, LINDA C 10 26 Lot#:74
Book:10 Pg:26

199504050000
87801

04/05/1995
02:18:18

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504050000
87811

04/05/1995
02:18:19

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504050000
87821

04/05/1995
02:18:20

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199208270001
82961

199504050000
87881

04/05/1995
02:18:26

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504140000
96951

04/14/1995
10:57:16

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504140000
96961

04/14/1995
10:57:18

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199209100001
95721

199504140000
96971

04/14/1995
10:57:19

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199208200001
76011

199504140000
96981

04/14/1995
10:57:20

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504060000
88931

04/06/1995
01:01:27

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199205050000
72571

199504060000
88961

04/06/1995
01:01:29

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199207280001
52931



199504060000
88981

04/06/1995
01:01:31

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199506270001
67921

06/27/1995
09:50:38

SECOR BANK Grantee AGREEMENT BOLT, J
WILLIAM JR

9 6 199306020001
58301

Lot#:71 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1993-
15830

199503070000
58311

03/07/1995
10:12:41

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503070000
58331

03/07/1995
10:12:43

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503070000
58361

03/07/1995
10:12:45

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504050000
87831

04/05/1995
02:18:21

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199208240001
78831

199504050000
87841

04/05/1995
02:18:22

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199209090001
94181

199504050000
87871

04/05/1995
02:18:25

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504050000
87861

04/05/1995
02:18:24

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199209080001
92341

199504050000
87851

04/05/1995
02:18:23

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504050000
87891

04/05/1995
02:18:27

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504140000
96991

04/14/1995
10:57:21

SECOR BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC


