	Search	<u>Criteria I</u>	-ılters App	<u>lied: Party</u>	Seq = 1,0;	; Date Re	ecorded=	1995; Nam	<u>ne= SECO</u>	R BANK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501300000 24211	01/30/1995 10:00:01	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199501300000 25991	01/30/1995 03:18:41	SECOR BANK	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCHOOOL HOUSE PROPERTIES						Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE
199503070000 58301	03/07/1995 10:12:40	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199503070000 58321	03/07/1995 10:12:42	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199503070000 58351	03/07/1995 10:12:45	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199503070000 58341	03/07/1995 10:12:44	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199503070000 58371	03/07/1995 10:12:46	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199503200000 72101	03/20/1995 11:21:12	SECOR BANK	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	BELL, LINDA C			10	26		Lot#:74 Book:10 Pg:26
199504050000 87801	04/05/1995 02:18:18	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199504050000 87811	04/05/1995 02:18:19	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199504050000 87821	04/05/1995 02:18:20	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199208270001 82961	
199504050000 87881	04/05/1995 02:18:26	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199504140000 96951	04/14/1995 10:57:16	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199504140000 96961	04/14/1995 10:57:18	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199209100001 95721	
199504140000 96971	04/14/1995 10:57:19	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199208200001 76011	
199504140000 96981	04/14/1995 10:57:20	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199504060000 88931	04/06/1995 01:01:27	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199205050000 72571	
199504060000 88961	04/06/1995 01:01:29	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199207280001 52931	

199504060000 88981	04/06/1995 01:01:31	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199506270001 67921	06/27/1995 09:50:38	SECOR BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BOLT, J WILLIAM JR		9	6	199306020001 58301	Lot#:71 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1993- 15830
199503070000 58311	03/07/1995 10:12:41	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199503070000 58331	03/07/1995 10:12:43	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199503070000 58361	03/07/1995 10:12:45	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199504050000 87831	04/05/1995 02:18:21	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199208240001 78831	
199504050000 87841	04/05/1995 02:18:22	SECOR BANK	Grantor		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199209090001 94181	
199504050000 87871	04/05/1995 02:18:25	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199504050000 87861	04/05/1995 02:18:24	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				199209080001 92341	
199504050000 87851	04/05/1995 02:18:23	SECOR BANK	Grantor	TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199504050000 87891	04/05/1995 02:18:27	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					
199504140000 96991	04/14/1995 10:57:21	SECOR BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					